
CLASSIFICA GIRO LUNGO

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
33          BENEDETTI ENRICO ADM PONTE SENIOR 1 00.34.06

375        VANOTTI ENZO SPORTIVA LANZADA SENIOR 2 00.34.25
347        ROSSATTI STEFANO GP RUPE MAGNA SENIOR 2 00.35.43
341        PEDROLI MIRCO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.36.53
355        DEL DOSSO CLAUDIO PT SKYRUNNING SENIOR 2 00.37.55

1            BERTOLINA MAURO ALTA VALTELLINA SENIOR 2 00.37.56
342        TAVERNA MASSIMILIANO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.38.03
348        BERGAMACHI FRANCESCO GP TALAMONA SENIOR 1 00.38.24
23          BERTOLINA EZIO -                                               SENIOR 2 00.38.50
31          CAVAZZI NICOLA BONDONE SENIOR 1 00.39.41

361        PIOMBARDI MICHELE GS VALGEROLA SENIOR 2 00.40.55
44          MONCECCHI DANIELE -                                               JUNIORS 00.41.08

390        PELLEGRINO CRISTIAN -                                               SENIOR 2 00.41.28
340        PEDROLI FABIO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.42.06
380        CATTANEO DARIO CSI POSTALESIO SENIOR 2 00.42.38
50          MONCECCHI MATTEO -                                               SENIOR 1 00.42.48

315        ZUBIANI MARCO -                                               SENIOR 2 00.42.50
313        COLOMBINI MARCELLINO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.42.52
329        MUSCETTI MARCELLO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORS 00.43.24
327        FANCHETTI OMAR CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.44.15
367        ALBAREDA LUCA VALMALENCO ALLIEVI 00.44.25
332        POZZI CLEMENTE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA ALLIEVI 00.44.49
346        GERNA MARIO PT SKYRUNNING SENIOR 2 00.45.01
316        MARCHETTI FRANCO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 00.45.25
29          FENDONI DARIO BONDONE SENIOR 1 00.45.26

323        STEFANONI ALESSIO ASD FALCHI LECCO SENIOR 1 00.45.56
34          TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE GP SANTI MASTER 00.46.06

354        BERNARDI CARLO -                                               SENIOR 1 00.47.12
4            BERTOLINA SAMANTA US BORMIESE ALLIEVE 00.47.31

343        PARUSCIO NICOLO' POL. POGGIRIDENTI SENIOR 1 00.47.32
21          COLOMBINI GIORGIO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.47.33

398        RAINOLDI MARIO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 00.48.00
364        CANTONI PIERLUIGI PT SKYRUNNING SENIOR 2 00.48.03
352        PIANTA LUCIA VS BORMIESE LADYES 00.48.46
328        PEDROLI PAOLO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.49.24

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



CLASSIFICA GIRO LUNGO

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
345        BARUFFI DANIELE POL. POGGIRIDENTI SENIOR 1 00.49.51
35          TOSTINI MARINA -                                               LADYES 00.49.59

378        MENAGLIO MICHELE CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.50.02
362        GUERRINI ARIANNA PT SKYRUNNING SENIORES 00.50.35
379        DEL MOLINO CRISTINA CSI POSTALESIO LADYES 00.50.48
363        MORELLI CLAUDIO VETRERIA FANONI MASTER 00.51.03
365        FOPPOLI CRISTINA VS BORMIESE LADYES 00.51.45
368        CANCLINI LUDOVICA US BORMIESE LADYES 00.51.46
30          DE BUGLIO GABRIELE POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVI 00.51.56

349        MOLINARI ALEX CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.52.09
12          DE BUGLIO ANDREA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVI 00.52.21

334        MARIANI PAOLO GS CINGHIALONI SENIOR 2 00.52.22
387        FANONI AMOS VETRERIA FANONI MASTER 00.52.49
344        TESTINI ALICE C.O. PIATEDA ALLIEVE 00.53.41
26          DE BUGLIO MARCO POL. ALBOSAGGIA SENIOR 2 00.54.04

392        BETTOME' MARCO ASD LANZADA SENIOR 2 00.54.08
312        BETTINI VALENTINA -                                               SENIORES 00.54.24
330        CASOLINI ANNA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORES 00.54.46
331        BESSEGHINI BEATRICE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORES 00.54.47
314        STREPPONI MORENO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 00.55.00
391        FOMIATTI ROBERTA -                                               SENIORES 00.55.09
351        POLA RENATO VS BORMIESE SENIOR 2 00.55.41
395        PIUSELLI SILVANA MOUNTAIN RACE LADYES 00.55.46
394        SILVERI MARCO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.55.47
389        FERRARI GRETA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVE 00.55.48
388        FERRARI ITALO VETRERIA FANONI SENIOR 2 00.55.57
853        PAGANONI SANDRA POL. ALBOSAGGIA LADYES 00.56.17
386        MOLINARI ERNESTO VETRERIA FANONI MASTER 00.56.19
333        CECINI VALENTINA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA LADYES 00.57.25
16          SIRONI GLORIA -                                               SENIORES 00.58.31
3            BERTOLINA MELISSA US BORMIESE CUCCIOLA 00.59.20
2            COMPAGNONI MARIALUISA ALTA VALTELLINA SENIORES 00.59.21

353        CASTELANELLI MARINO MARATHON CLUB LIVIGNO MASTER 01.00.18
10          BORDONI SIMONA -                                               SENIORES 01.01.02

366        TEGIACCHI FABIO -                                               SENIOR 1 01.01.44

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA

Utente
Evidenziato

Utente
Evidenziato



CLASSIFICA GIRO LUNGO

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
399        PEDROLI MICHELE -                                               SENIOR 2 01.01.45
350        RUFFALINI DEBORAH CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.05.01
13          PAIOSA SILVANO -                                               CUCCIOLO 01.07.03
14          PAIOSA LUCA -                                               CUCCIOLO 01.07.04
15          FURLI TIZIANA -                                               SENIORES 01.07.05

357        MAFFENINI ANGELO -                                               MASTER 01.07.14
358        DA RIN LAURA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.07.29
336        PELIZZATTI ANDREA POL. ALBOSAGGIA CUCCIOLO 01.09.21
339        PELIZZATTI DINO GS CINGHIALONI SENIOR 2 01.09.22
337        PELIZZATTI GIULIA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVE 01.10.39
338        NERI ANNA GS CINGHIALONI SENIORES 01.10.40
11          PAIOSA WALTER -                                               SENIOR 2 01.13.55

383        DEL RE MASSIMO -                                               SENIOR 2 01.15.31
381        MENAGLIO GIANCARLO -                                               SENIOR 2 01.15.32
372        RAINA GIANFRANCO CASTEL RAIDER MASTER 01.19.21
385        DE PEDRINI BARBARA DOLCISSIMI LADYES 01.21.06
393        SILVERI MANUEL MOUNTAIN RACE CUCCIOLO 01.23.12
397        SILVERI MARIO MOUNTAIN RACE MASTER 01.23.27
311        SCALETTI DAVIDE ALPINI CASTELLO SENIOR 1 01.24.00
384        PIASINI REMO DOLCISSIMI MASTER 01.26.31
301        ANTONIAZZI RINALDO CASTEL RAIDER MASTER 01.26.33
369        TOGNI BARBARA -                                               LADYES 01.29.27
370        PIZZATTI SERTORELLI MICHELA PENTACOM SENIORES 01.29.28
371        BARUFFI MIRELLA PENTACOM LADYES 01.29.29
17          SPEDICATI BARBARA CARONA LADYES 01.32.02
9            GIUMELLI PIERFRANCESCO -                                               ALLIEVI 01.32.03

373        RAINA LARA CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.35.42
376        RAINA PAOLA CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.35.43
310        SCALETTI ERIK CASTEL RAIDER ALLIEVI 01.39.05
306        ANTINIAZZI MATTIA CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 01.40.41
305        BAGINI SILVIA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.40.42
304        DELL'AGOSTINO TATIANA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.40.43
300        NANA FRANCO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 01.40.44

8            GIUMELLI ALESSANDRO -                                               ALLIEVI 01.40.45
18          GIUMELLI PIERLUIGI CARONA MASTER 01.40.46

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



CLASSIFICA GIRO LUNGO

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
360        GIUMELLI ADELE -                                               LADYES 01.40.48
356        PEDEGATTA CARLA -                                               LADYES 01.40.49
324        LENATTI MARINA CASTEL RAIDER LADYES 01.40.50
325        CACCIA SANDRA -                                               LADYES 01.40.51
326        CORTI GIORGIO -                                               SENIOR 2 01.40.52
299        ANTONIAZZI FRANCESCA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.40.55
302        RIVETTI CATERINA CASTEL RAIDER LADYES 01.40.56
303        GROSINA STEFANO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 01.40.57
307        ANTONIOLI MONICA CASTEL RAIDER LADYES 01.40.58
309        ANTONIAZZI EMANUELE CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 01.40.59
-         -                                 -                         -                                               -                        #N/D

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



MASCHILE GL

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
33           BENEDETTI ENRICO ADM PONTE SENIOR 1 00.34.06

375         VANOTTI ENZO SPORTIVA LANZADA SENIOR 2 00.34.25
347         ROSSATTI STEFANO GP RUPE MAGNA SENIOR 2 00.35.43
341         PEDROLI MIRCO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.36.53
355         DEL DOSSO CLAUDIO PT SKYRUNNING SENIOR 2 00.37.55

1             BERTOLINA MAURO ALTA VALTELLINA SENIOR 2 00.37.56
342         TAVERNA MASSIMILIANO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.38.03
348         BERGAMACHI FRANCESCO GP TALAMONA SENIOR 1 00.38.24
23           BERTOLINA EZIO 0 SENIOR 2 00.38.50
31           CAVAZZI NICOLA BONDONE SENIOR 1 00.39.41

361         PIOMBARDI MICHELE GS VALGEROLA SENIOR 2 00.40.55
44           MONCECCHI DANIELE 0 JUNIORS 00.41.08

390         PELLEGRINO CRISTIAN 0 SENIOR 2 00.41.28
340         PEDROLI FABIO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.42.06
380         CATTANEO DARIO CSI POSTALESIO SENIOR 2 00.42.38
50           MONCECCHI MATTEO 0 SENIOR 1 00.42.48

315         ZUBIANI MARCO 0 SENIOR 2 00.42.50
313         COLOMBINI MARCELLINO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.42.52
329         MUSCETTI MARCELLO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORS 00.43.24
327         FANCHETTI OMAR CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.44.15
367         ALBAREDA LUCA VALMALENCO ALLIEVI 00.44.25
332         POZZI CLEMENTE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA ALLIEVI 00.44.49
346         GERNA MARIO PT SKYRUNNING SENIOR 2 00.45.01
316         MARCHETTI FRANCO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 00.45.25
29           FENDONI DARIO BONDONE SENIOR 1 00.45.26

323         STEFANONI ALESSIO ASD FALCHI LECCO SENIOR 1 00.45.56
34           TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE GP SANTI MASTER 00.46.06

354         BERNARDI CARLO 0 SENIOR 1 00.47.12
343         PARUSCIO NICOLO' POL. POGGIRIDENTI SENIOR 1 00.47.32
21           COLOMBINI GIORGIO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.47.33

398         RAINOLDI MARIO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 00.48.00
364         CANTONI PIERLUIGI PT SKYRUNNING SENIOR 2 00.48.03
328         PEDROLI PAOLO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.49.24
345         BARUFFI DANIELE POL. POGGIRIDENTI SENIOR 1 00.49.51
378         MENAGLIO MICHELE CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.50.02

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



MASCHILE GL

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
363         MORELLI CLAUDIO VETRERIA FANONI MASTER 00.51.03
30           DE BUGLIO GABRIELE POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVI 00.51.56

349         MOLINARI ALEX CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 00.52.09
12           DE BUGLIO ANDREA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVI 00.52.21

334         MARIANI PAOLO GS CINGHIALONI SENIOR 2 00.52.22
387         FANONI AMOS VETRERIA FANONI MASTER 00.52.49
26           DE BUGLIO MARCO POL. ALBOSAGGIA SENIOR 2 00.54.04

392         BETTOME' MARCO ASD LANZADA SENIOR 2 00.54.08
314         STREPPONI MORENO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 00.55.00
351         POLA RENATO VS BORMIESE SENIOR 2 00.55.41
394         SILVERI MARCO MOUNTAIN RACE SENIOR 2 00.55.47
388         FERRARI ITALO VETRERIA FANONI SENIOR 2 00.55.57
386         MOLINARI ERNESTO VETRERIA FANONI MASTER 00.56.19
353         CASTELANELLI MARINO MARATHON CLUB LIVIGNO MASTER 01.00.18
366         TEGIACCHI FABIO 0 SENIOR 1 01.01.44
399         PEDROLI MICHELE 0 SENIOR 2 01.01.45
13           PAIOSA SILVANO 0 CUCCIOLO 01.07.03
14           PAIOSA LUCA 0 CUCCIOLO 01.07.04

357         MAFFENINI ANGELO 0 MASTER 01.07.14
336         PELIZZATTI ANDREA POL. ALBOSAGGIA CUCCIOLO 01.09.21
339         PELIZZATTI DINO GS CINGHIALONI SENIOR 2 01.09.22
11           PAIOSA WALTER 0 SENIOR 2 01.13.55

383         DEL RE MASSIMO 0 SENIOR 2 01.15.31
381         MENAGLIO GIANCARLO 0 SENIOR 2 01.15.32
372         RAINA GIANFRANCO CASTEL RAIDER MASTER 01.19.21
393         SILVERI MANUEL MOUNTAIN RACE CUCCIOLO 01.23.12
397         SILVERI MARIO MOUNTAIN RACE MASTER 01.23.27
311         SCALETTI DAVIDE ALPINI CASTELLO SENIOR 1 01.24.00
384         PIASINI REMO DOLCISSIMI MASTER 01.26.31
301         ANTONIAZZI RINALDO CASTEL RAIDER MASTER 01.26.33

9             GIUMELLI PIERFRANCESCO 0 ALLIEVI 01.32.03
310         SCALETTI ERIK CASTEL RAIDER ALLIEVI 01.39.05
306         ANTINIAZZI MATTIA CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 01.40.41
300         NANA FRANCO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 1 01.40.44

8             GIUMELLI ALESSANDRO 0 ALLIEVI 01.40.45

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



MASCHILE GL

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
18           GIUMELLI PIERLUIGI CARONA MASTER 01.40.46

326         CORTI GIORGIO 0 SENIOR 2 01.40.52
303         GROSINA STEFANO CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 01.40.57
309         ANTONIAZZI EMANUELE CASTEL RAIDER SENIOR 2 01.40.59

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



FEMMINILE GL

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
4             BERTOLINA SAMANTA US BORMIESE ALLIEVE 00.47.31

352         PIANTA LUCIA VS BORMIESE LADYES 00.48.46
35           TOSTINI MARINA 0 LADYES 00.49.59

362         GUERRINI ARIANNA PT SKYRUNNING SENIORES 00.50.35
379         DEL MOLINO CRISTINA CSI POSTALESIO LADYES 00.50.48
365         FOPPOLI CRISTINA VS BORMIESE LADYES 00.51.45
368         CANCLINI LUDOVICA US BORMIESE LADYES 00.51.46
344         TESTINI ALICE C.O. PIATEDA ALLIEVE 00.53.41
312         BETTINI VALENTINA 0 SENIORES 00.54.24
330         CASOLINI ANNA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORES 00.54.46
331         BESSEGHINI BEATRICE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORES 00.54.47
391         FOMIATTI ROBERTA 0 SENIORES 00.55.09
395         PIUSELLI SILVANA MOUNTAIN RACE LADYES 00.55.46
389         FERRARI GRETA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVE 00.55.48
853         PAGANONI SANDRA POL. ALBOSAGGIA LADYES 00.56.17
333         CECINI VALENTINA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA LADYES 00.57.25
16           SIRONI GLORIA 0 SENIORES 00.58.31
3             BERTOLINA MELISSA US BORMIESE CUCCIOLA 00.59.20
2             COMPAGNONI MARIALUISA ALTA VALTELLINA SENIORES 00.59.21

10           BORDONI SIMONA 0 SENIORES 01.01.02
350         RUFFALINI DEBORAH CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.05.01
15           FURLI TIZIANA 0 SENIORES 01.07.05

358         DA RIN LAURA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.07.29
337         PELIZZATTI GIULIA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVE 01.10.39
338         NERI ANNA GS CINGHIALONI SENIORES 01.10.40
385         DE PEDRINI BARBARA DOLCISSIMI LADYES 01.21.06
369         TOGNI BARBARA 0 LADYES 01.29.27
370         PIZZATTI SERTORELLIMICHELA PENTACOM SENIORES 01.29.28
371         BARUFFI MIRELLA PENTACOM LADYES 01.29.29
17           SPEDICATI BARBARA CARONA LADYES 01.32.02

373         RAINA LARA CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.35.42
376         RAINA PAOLA CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.35.43
305         BAGINI SILVIA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.40.42
304         DELL'AGOSTINO TATIANA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.40.43
360         GIUMELLI ADELE 0 LADYES 01.40.48

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



FEMMINILE GL

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
356         PEDEGATTA CARLA 0 LADYES 01.40.49
324         LENATTI MARINA CASTEL RAIDER LADYES 01.40.50
325         CACCIA SANDRA 0 LADYES 01.40.51
299         ANTONIAZZI FRANCESCA CASTEL RAIDER SENIORES 01.40.55
302         RIVETTI CATERINA CASTEL RAIDER LADYES 01.40.56
307         ANTONIOLI MONICA CASTEL RAIDER LADYES 01.40.58

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



MASTER

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' SESSO CATEGORIA TEMPO
34           TANGHERLONI GIUSEPPE GP SANTI M MASTER 00.46.06

363         MORELLI CLAUDIO VETRERIA FANONI M MASTER 00.51.03
387         FANONI AMOS VETRERIA FANONI M MASTER 00.52.49
386         MOLINARI ERNESTO VETRERIA FANONI M MASTER 00.56.19
353         CASTELANELLI MARINO MARATHON CLUB LIVIGNO M MASTER 01.00.18
357         MAFFENINI ANGELO 0 M MASTER 01.07.14
372         RAINA GIANFRANCO CASTEL RAIDER M MASTER 01.19.21
397         SILVERI MARIO MOUNTAIN RACE M MASTER 01.23.27
384         PIASINI REMO DOLCISSIMI M MASTER 01.26.31
301         ANTONIAZZI RINALDO CASTEL RAIDER M MASTER 01.26.33
18           GIUMELLI PIERLUIGI CARONA M MASTER 01.40.46

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



SENIOR 2

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' SESSO CATEGORIA TEMPO
375         VANOTTI ENZO SPORTIVA LANZADA M SENIOR 2 00.34.25
347         ROSSATTI STEFANO GP RUPE MAGNA M SENIOR 2 00.35.43
341         PEDROLI MIRCO MOUNTAIN RACE M SENIOR 2 00.36.53
355         DEL DOSSO CLAUDIO PT SKYRUNNING M SENIOR 2 00.37.55

1             BERTOLINA MAURO ALTA VALTELLINA M SENIOR 2 00.37.56
342         TAVERNA MASSIMILIANO MOUNTAIN RACE M SENIOR 2 00.38.03
23           BERTOLINA EZIO 0 M SENIOR 2 00.38.50

361         PIOMBARDI MICHELE GS VALGEROLA M SENIOR 2 00.40.55
390         PELLEGRINO CRISTIAN 0 M SENIOR 2 00.41.28
340         PEDROLI FABIO MOUNTAIN RACE M SENIOR 2 00.42.06
380         CATTANEO DARIO CSI POSTALESIO M SENIOR 2 00.42.38
315         ZUBIANI MARCO 0 M SENIOR 2 00.42.50
313         COLOMBINI MARCELLINO MOUNTAIN RACE M SENIOR 2 00.42.52
346         GERNA MARIO PT SKYRUNNING M SENIOR 2 00.45.01
316         MARCHETTI FRANCO CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 2 00.45.25
398         RAINOLDI MARIO CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 2 00.48.00
364         CANTONI PIERLUIGI PT SKYRUNNING M SENIOR 2 00.48.03
334         MARIANI PAOLO GS CINGHIALONI M SENIOR 2 00.52.22
26           DE BUGLIO MARCO POL. ALBOSAGGIA M SENIOR 2 00.54.04

392         BETTOME' MARCO ASD LANZADA M SENIOR 2 00.54.08
314         STREPPONI MORENO CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 2 00.55.00
351         POLA RENATO VS BORMIESE M SENIOR 2 00.55.41
394         SILVERI MARCO MOUNTAIN RACE M SENIOR 2 00.55.47

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



SENIOR 1

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' SESSO CATEGORIA TEMPO
33           BENEDETTI ENRICO ADM PONTE M SENIOR 1 00.34.06

348         BERGAMACHI FRANCESCO GP TALAMONA M SENIOR 1 00.38.24
31           CAVAZZI NICOLA BONDONE M SENIOR 1 00.39.41
50           MONCECCHI MATTEO 0 M SENIOR 1 00.42.48

327         FANCHETTI OMAR CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 00.44.15
29           FENDONI DARIO BONDONE M SENIOR 1 00.45.26

323         STEFANONI ALESSIO ASD FALCHI LECCO M SENIOR 1 00.45.56
354         BERNARDI CARLO 0 M SENIOR 1 00.47.12
343         PARUSCIO NICOLO' POL. POGGIRIDENTI M SENIOR 1 00.47.32
21           COLOMBINI GIORGIO CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 00.47.33

328         PEDROLI PAOLO CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 00.49.24
345         BARUFFI DANIELE POL. POGGIRIDENTI M SENIOR 1 00.49.51
378         MENAGLIO MICHELE CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 00.50.02
349         MOLINARI ALEX CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 00.52.09
366         TEGIACCHI FABIO 0 M SENIOR 1 01.01.44
311         SCALETTI DAVIDE ALPINI CASTELLO M SENIOR 1 01.24.00
306         ANTINIAZZI MATTIA CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 01.40.41
300         NANA FRANCO CASTEL RAIDER M SENIOR 1 01.40.44

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



JUNIORS

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
44           MONCECCHI DANIELE 0 JUNIORS 00.41.08

329         MUSCETTI MARCELLO ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORS 00.43.24

1a EDIZIONE CARONA CARONELLA



LEDYES

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' SESSO CATEGORIA TEMPO
352         PIANTA LUCIA VS BORMIESE F LADYES 00.48.46
35           TOSTINI MARINA 0 F LADYES 00.49.59

379         DEL MOLINO CRISTINA CSI POSTALESIO F LADYES 00.50.48
365         FOPPOLI CRISTINA VS BORMIESE F LADYES 00.51.45
368         CANCLINI LUDOVICA US BORMIESE F LADYES 00.51.46
395         PIUSELLI SILVANA MOUNTAIN RACE F LADYES 00.55.46
853         PAGANONI SANDRA POL. ALBOSAGGIA F LADYES 00.56.17
333         CECINI VALENTINA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA F LADYES 00.57.25
385         DE PEDRINI BARBARA DOLCISSIMI F LADYES 01.21.06
369         TOGNI BARBARA 0 F LADYES 01.29.27
371         BARUFFI MIRELLA PENTACOM F LADYES 01.29.29
17           SPEDICATI BARBARA CARONA F LADYES 01.32.02

360         GIUMELLI ADELE 0 F LADYES 01.40.48
356         PEDEGATTA CARLA 0 F LADYES 01.40.49
324         LENATTI MARINA CASTEL RAIDER F LADYES 01.40.50
325         CACCIA SANDRA 0 F LADYES 01.40.51
302         RIVETTI CATERINA CASTEL RAIDER F LADYES 01.40.56
307         ANTONIOLI MONICA CASTEL RAIDER F LADYES 01.40.58
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SENIORES

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' SESSO CATEGORIA TEMPO
362         GUERRINI ARIANNA PT SKYRUNNING F SENIORES 00.50.35
312         BETTINI VALENTINA 0 F SENIORES 00.54.24
391         FOMIATTI ROBERTA 0 F SENIORES 00.55.09
16           SIRONI GLORIA 0 F SENIORES 00.58.31
2             COMPAGNONI MARIALUISA ALTA VALTELLINA F SENIORES 00.59.21

10           BORDONI SIMONA 0 F SENIORES 01.01.02
15           FURLI TIZIANA 0 F SENIORES 01.07.05

358         DA RIN LAURA CASTEL RAIDER F SENIORES 01.07.29
338         NERI ANNA GS CINGHIALONI F SENIORES 01.10.40
370         PIZZATTI SERTORELLIMICHELA PENTACOM F SENIORES 01.29.28
305         BAGINI SILVIA CASTEL RAIDER F SENIORES 01.40.42
304         DELL'AGOSTINO TATIANA CASTEL RAIDER F SENIORES 01.40.43
299         ANTONIAZZI FRANCESCA CASTEL RAIDER F SENIORES 01.40.55
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JUNIORES

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
330         CASOLINI ANNA ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORES 00.54.46
331         BESSEGHINI BEATRICE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA JUNIORES 00.54.47
350         RUFFALINI DEBORAH CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.05.01
373         RAINA LARA CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.35.42
376         RAINA PAOLA CASTEL RAIDER JUNIORES 01.35.43
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ALLIEVI

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
367         ALBAREDA LUCA VALMALENCO ALLIEVI 00.44.25
332         POZZI CLEMENTE ATLETICA ALTA VALTELLINA ALLIEVI 00.44.49
30           DE BUGLIO GABRIELE POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVI 00.51.56
12           DE BUGLIO ANDREA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVI 00.52.21
9             GIUMELLI PIERFRANCESCO 0 ALLIEVI 01.32.03

310         SCALETTI ERIK CASTEL RAIDER ALLIEVI 01.39.05
8             GIUMELLI ALESSANDRO 0 ALLIEVI 01.40.45
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ALLIEVE

NUMERO COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' CATEGORIA TEMPO
4             BERTOLINA SAMANTA US BORMIESE ALLIEVE 00.47.31

344         TESTINI ALICE C.O. PIATEDA ALLIEVE 00.53.41
389         FERRARI GRETA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVE 00.55.48
337         PELIZZATTI GIULIA POL. ALBOSAGGIA ALLIEVE 01.10.39
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